

Pachet materiale intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 75175928

Data publicarii	09.11.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.689,92 RON - 1.689,92 RON

Descriere: 1 Reductie inv 1/2*3/8 buc 12 3,36 40,34 2 Red.AL 1/2*3/8 buc 6 2,10 12,61 3 Prelungitor 1cm buc 6 3,36 20,17 4 Gebo 3/4 fi buc 7 37,82 264,71 5 Teava 18 ml 12 18,49 221,85 6 Robinet tur buc 8 21,01 168,07 7 Robinet retur buc 8 21,01 168,07 8 Niplu 18*3/4 buc 6 3,36 20,17 9 Niplu 18*1/2 buc 6 2,52 15,13 10 Cleme d 18 buc 4 0,84 3,36 11 Diblu cu hols 10 buc 8 0,42 3,36 12 Pasta dec.250g buc 2 84,03 168,07 13 Cositor 100g buc 2 46,22 92,44 14 Canepa buc 5 3,36 16,81 15 Pasta verde buc 2 10,08 20,17 16 Cot 18 90 ii buc 15 2,52 37,82 17 Cot 18 90 ie buc 10 3,36 33,61 18 cot 18 45 ie buc 12 3,78 45,38 19 Mufa 18 buc 8 1,68 13,45 20 Niplu zn 3/4 buc 6 2,52 15,13 21 Teu zn 3/4 buc 6 4,20 25,21 22 MUFA ppr 25 buc 10 0,84 8,40 23 Cot ppr 25 90' II buc 16 0,84 13,45 24 RACORD ppr 25-3/4 FE buc 10 5,88 58,82 25 TEAVA ppr 25 Cl ml 16 5,04 80,67 26 Pasta dec100G buc 2 46,22 92,44 27 Disc 125 buc 6 5,04 30,25
